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LICENSE
NUMBER

2046

2061

2087

2096

2387

2430

2660

2723

2811

2844

3138

3149

32U5

3388

_338_3

3437

_J658

__3660 „

3813

jSlS

3839

3949

4021

4183

k277

4^00

4714

5090

5115

5114

5239

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Strait

Stur-kie

Stockman

Stokes

Stratman

Stokes

Sturkie

Str other

Sturkie

Stribling

Stuckey

Str other

Stockman

Strickland

Strickland

Stone

Stroman

Sturkie

Stokes

Stewart

S tor ay

Stokes

Stubbs

Strickland

Stroke

Stone

Sturkie

StukeS:-

Sturkie

Stone

Stone

(UVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Betty J.
Columbia.S. C..

Laurel

Swans e a. S. C .

Helen

West Columbia.S.

G-eraldine
Columbia, S.C.

Jeanie
G-unnison,Cal.

Mildred Frances
Columbia, S.C.

Cornelia

Columbia,, a .n.
Elese
Lexington,S. C.

Sara

Gaston,S.C.

Martha Louise
Laurens, S.C.

Doris S.

Nesmith,S.C.
Betty Jean

Swansea, S.C.

Elma Mae

Columbia. S.C.

Betty Louise
Columbia, S.C.

Barbara Jean

Columbia , S.C .

Pauline

Rateable, S.fl.

Lillie Bell

_Columbiaf S.O.
Mary M.

Pelion.S. C.

Jeanette

West Columbia, SC

Dorothy

Leesville, S.C.

A r mali a
West Columbia ,S.

Julia Emily
Columbia, S.C.

Hosalyn P.
Columbia, S.C.

Annie Mae

Columbia. S.C.

Elaine

Jenkins ville. S. C

Barbara

Leesville, S.C.

Linda Ann

West Columbia, S.
Esther Mae
Columbia, S.C.

Betty

West Columbia, S

Julia Mae

Batesburgr S.C.

C_aro ly_n__Delories.
BatesburgjS.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Tarletan

Boons

Derrick

:.
i Hunter

Sharpe

Darby

Harris

Key

Rish

Senn.
:

Walters

. Hutto

Wallace

Lockamy

Wilson

_Roof. .

Wingard

Urban

Goodwin

Ether edge

Richa rdson
j .

Myers

McCallum

Jones

Lindl gp

(JnntfiP

Shumpert

j m

Ballard

Vaughn
.C.

Dixon

Rauch

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Robert M.

Columbia. S.C.

Herbert M.

West Columbia, SC

Horace A.

Chapin.S. C.

Cleron w.
Irmo , S . C.

A3s x W.

Columbia, S.C.

Oliver Griffin
Columbia, S.C.

Chester G.

Columbia jS.n.

Harry
Lexington, S.C.

Harvey E.

Cayce,S.C.

Nathaniel B.
Laurens, S.C.

B. Howard
West Columbia, S.(

Charles A.

Swansea, S.C.

Lowman, Jr.

Columbia.S. C.

C urt_is_ Alj^ar t
Columbia ,S. C.

Jams s , Jr .

Columbia.S. C.

0okeiHoberjfc
T-fififnr-i T 1 ft . S _ f!.

Tom

Walter

Columbia. S.C.

Dempsey^ . B.

Ridge-way, S. C.

M. C.

Leesville, S.C.

Thomas E.
Ft. Benning,Ga.

John Paul
Baltimore, Md.

Edward S.
Columbia, S.C.

Tsaac C,

Columbia ,S.f].

Colie Edgar

Lexington. S. C.

0.ewisJ
Gilbert, S.C.

Daniel E.
West ColumbL a,SC

William
Columbia, S.C.

Philip E.

Cayce.S.C.

P-e 11 1 Lar* i-»y

(lavce. S.n,

Wi 1 "1 ie T1 a lmnr^gf i

Gilbert, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

18
1Q

18
22

20

18

23

33
32

40—
J|0

30
30

21

18

41
26

29_
2T~

18
18

21

24
20
18

1R
18

23
Pi

3-9
12

22

21
18
26
22

27

22
18

43
4o

26

27

19

21
18

19
16

!£~
23
20

?1
1ft

29
26

w
White

C
Colored

JaL_

W
T.l

W

w

w

WO ;,

W

C

Jrf

w

w

w

w

w

JW

JW

_c

w

w

0

w

¥

w
1

w

JL

W

w

w

w

w

la_

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE UCBV5E ISSUED

Month

Jiep
Sep

Sop

Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct

Jun
Jun

Jul

Jan
Tan

Mar
Mar

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

£an_
Feb
Feb
Feb

Apr
Apr

^Aiig_

AUK

^Aug-
Aue

Sep
,^<=-p

JSar
Mar

Mar
Mar

Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

Aug

Jlojr
Nov

Dec

May
May

Jlul_
Jul

^©b
Feb

Aug.

Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul

A UP;

A up

-Oc -̂
Nov

Day

11

13
23
PI

I E ^
18
??
23
17
18

-2Q
22

16

17

11

1
2

4
5
27
8
13
16

19
20
17

16
18

-02

7

13

14

16
16
19

6̂

1?
14

-2fc
27
IP
13
PI

27
ft
8
16

17

25

19
21

1?

??
3

Year

JL9j^8
19ii8

19)18
iqJi.8

1948
1948
1948
1948
1949
1949

J-949
1949
19^0
"I Q ^~f\

"I Q C (~\

1950

1950
1950

195Q
1950

.1251
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
09£l
1951

JL951
19$1
i 9^1

IQ^L

JL952-

1952
19^2

1952
1952

1952

1953

0952.
1952

1952.
1952
1952
1952

"19^3

-1953-

1954
19^4
1954
1954
1255
1955

_!9_^
195^
1 Q1^^

IQ^C:

19 «

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
Z. DATE OF RETVRH

Month

Rep
Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Jun

Jun

Jul
Jul

^sja_
.Ten

Mar
Mar

Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul

FPb
Mar

F b
F^b

Apr

Apr

A u g
Aus

Aiig_

A us:

Uo-v

l\Tmr

Mar

"Mar

Mar

Mar

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

AJig_

AUg

TV'ov

Nov

Dec
Dec

May

Mav

Jj-ll

Aue

pfb

Aug_

AUK
Jun
Jun

Jul
Aug
gp

Re-n

ITov

Day

13

13
X
1
ia
IB

?3
23
18
18

??
22

17

17
11

13
J l
12

6
10

24
1
16
23

20
20

JA
22

19
22

17

-,;

1'i
i ]]

14
16
16

19
6
12

K
3.5

?7

27

13
1 3

3^
11
8
8
?n
28
2^
25

23

3
P

ft

-6
9

Year

1.9J|8

1948
19) 1 8

1948
1948
191̂ 8
1948
1959
1949
1Q] Q
1949

19^0

J^5o
1950

1250
1950

1950
1950

.1251
1951
1951
1951

.1251
1951
J3£i
1951

0951
19^1

095-1

09-5^

1952
1952

0952
19^2

1@52

19^2

1952

J.952.
1952

0952
1952

19^3

0953

19 ^Ji™ • fjf'-f
19^4

19AJ
19^4

JL9S5.
1955

.1255
19̂

095^

09-55-

6Y WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Bnn^.ftr
N.Pjfor S.C.

T ? f i v T G l -i -Pf nT*4 C, fin

West Columbia.S. C,

Sfcira R.Joosflp
N.P^for S.cf"

Sara H. Boozer

Es5u£effn?s?c.
Sara R. Boozer

SeSln?;£6n?s9c.

SB pa R r B^o^-SP

Sara "R. RooKgip
ET.P, fa? S.C.
T^TT n^tn n3,q T nt

Rev . I. 0. Simmons
Xigxi ngto n, S . C *

Rev. T. A. .Snyder

West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Roy W. Coker
Gray Court, S.C.

R©v. J. Obert Kemp
Columbia, S.C.

Rev. T. E. Hammond

Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
ProTpate Judge
Lexington. S?C.

Hap] B, Baptist
Columbia , S.C.

Carl "R. Bartlett

feSumbis. S.C.

Rev. J, Milton Fri
fjfifas V-J_1 "] O p. P

Ssra "R. Bn^gfiT*
Prolpate Judge

Sara R. JBoozer
Probate Judgei J^ V i r"in* T~ r™* ̂  ^ ^^ f1
*LJw Jfc J, iXfci l/«*J Xx aO • O *

Sara R . "Roofer1

Probate Judge
LexingtonPS.C.

Sa3»anTi, Bon 7.ap
Prolate Judge
Lexing t on r S . n .

• R ^ V - W^ndf t l l Whit.fi

West Columbia, S.C

RRV T r TTi^rq

Lexington. S. c.

Sapa "R. RnnKfit*

.Sara R t Boozp-r

Rev, Oaorpa E- Me«

Pap-p. S.H.

2 v*~\ l~) oi~o TtJf^ 0*0

Rev. J, Tt Testing

West Columbia. SC

Sara R. Boozer

Rev. B. T. Epting

West f!oluTnh5a . S.n

Bsit^sburir S C

REMARKS

Pt«r

IQJJ

•k

1

;

v

>r> Mothep's Consent

Cleo Sturkie

I"
ford

ffopd


